
 

 

 
Waterloo Wellington  

Children’s 

Groundwater 

Festival 
Visit Scheduler 

This chart is provided as a suggestion as to how groups could be organized for their visit to the festival.  Groups will have 

time to participate in most of the activity centres.  However, you may wish to copy this scheduler for your parent volunteers 

to ensure that your individual class needs are met. 
 

Stop Site Map Location  Activity 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

Lunch 11:30 – 12 pm All activity centres closed 

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Depart 1:45 pm All activity centres will CLOSE at this time – Departure time 

 
Group Leader: ___________________________________ 

 

Students: ______________________________________________________________________________________   


